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Start Time : 01/04 - 15:20:00 88.60 Kph55.258No.253 Roovers NoahBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 88.94 Kph55.048No.209 Besler BerkayEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 253 Daems Racing Roovers Noah Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.137 16.433 16.688 55.258 6

2 218 Strawberry Racing McCarthy Jack Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.175 16.462 16.673 55.310 0.052 6

3 224 Kart Pro Karting Renaudin Adrien Sodi / Rotax / Mojo 22.195 16.437 16.688 55.320 0.062 6

4 266 Strawberry Racing Donnelly Gary Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.212 16.453 16.658 55.323 0.065 6

5 214 VPDR Dreyspring Christopher DR / Rotax / Mojo 22.182 16.501 16.680 55.363 0.105 6

6 216 Strawberry Racing Schoell Nicolas Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.228 16.528 16.641 55.397 0.139 6

7 247 Daems Racing Moulin Baptiste OTK / Rotax / Mojo 22.254 16.482 16.671 55.407 0.149 6

8 223 RM Concept Drouet Thomas FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo 22.282 16.467 16.660 55.409 0.151 6

9 300 KR Sport Hoggard Jonathan Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 22.244 16.501 16.674 55.419 0.161 6

10 245 Hugo Motorsports van Berlo Kay Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.341 16.468 16.708 55.517 0.259 6

11 248 GKS Lemmens Power Puelings Gilles Birel Art / Rotax / Mojo 22.303 16.512 16.722 55.537 0.279 6

12 220 KH Racing Team Rehme David RK Kart / Rotax / Mojo 22.253 16.529 16.767 55.549 0.291 6

13 243 Radne Motors Sjoberg Jesper Birel / Rotax / Mojo 22.301 16.607 16.699 55.607 0.349 6

14 230 Paul Evrard Racing Evrard Paul Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 22.326 16.540 16.789 55.655 0.397 6

15 219 Coles Racing Croydon Tom Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.377 16.567 16.750 55.694 0.436 6

16 264 PDB Team Astrand Kalle Gillard / Rotax / Mojo 22.314 16.608 16.796 55.718 0.460 6

17 261 PKS Brion Lucas Sodikart / Rotax / Mojo 22.410 16.559 16.751 55.720 0.462 6

18 250 Westspeed Andersen Charlie Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 22.354 16.596 16.773 55.723 0.465 6

19 228 Aix Racing Team Korjus Kaspar Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.409 16.455 16.861 55.725 0.467 6

20 265 Uniq Racing Stepinski Michal Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 22.412 16.630 16.686 55.728 0.470 6

21 255 VPDR Machacek Daniel DR / Rotax / Mojo 22.379 16.569 16.840 55.788 0.530 6

22 257 Bryan Eerden/VF Racing Bijdendijk Ruurd Alonso/OTK / Rotax / Mojo 22.341 16.686 16.773 55.800 0.542 7

23 251 Race Evo Deputch Joel OTK / Rotax / Mojo 22.413 16.636 16.757 55.806 0.548 6

24 263 DFK de Feyter Wojtowicz Filip Gillard / Rotax / Mojo 22.555 16.576 16.829 55.960 0.702 6

25 260 Jastrzebski Racing Dziocha Dawid Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 22.774 16.801 16.943 56.518 1.260 6
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Best Sectors Analysis 

ApexTiming/TheTimeCompany Apex Timing

Genk (BEL)  31/03 - 03/04/2016

Timekeeper Clerk of the Course

S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 253 22.130 1 247 16.418 1 223 16.578 1 223 Drouet Thomas 55.216 55.409 0.193

2 223 22.171 2 253 16.433 2 216 16.622 2 253 Roovers Noah 55.244 55.258 0.014

3 218 22.175 3 224 16.437 3 266 16.625 3 218 McCarthy Jack 55.264 55.310 0.046

4 214 22.182 4 266 16.453 3 220 16.625 4 266 Donnelly Gary 55.290 55.323 0.033

5 224 22.195 5 228 16.455 5 218 16.627 5 224 Renaudin Adrien 55.318 55.320 0.002

6 266 22.212 6 218 16.462 6 264 16.663 6 247 Moulin Baptiste 55.343 55.407 0.064

7 216 22.228 7 223 16.467 7 247 16.671 7 216 Schoell Nicolas 55.347 55.397 0.050

8 300 22.244 8 245 16.468 8 300 16.674 8 214 Dreyspring Christopher 55.362 55.363 0.001

9 220 22.253 9 300 16.495 9 214 16.680 9 220 Rehme David 55.377 55.549 0.172

10 247 22.254 10 216 16.497 10 253 16.681 10 300 Hoggard Jonathan 55.413 55.419 0.006

11 263 22.282 11 220 16.499 11 265 16.686 11 228 Korjus Kaspar 55.485 55.725 0.240

12 257 22.285 12 214 16.500 11 224 16.686 12 245 van Berlo Kay 55.497 55.517 0.020

13 228 22.293 13 248 16.512 13 245 16.688 13 243 Sjoberg Jesper 55.523 55.607 0.084

14 243 22.301 14 261 16.515 14 243 16.699 14 248 Puelings Gilles 55.537 55.537

15 248 22.303 15 255 16.521 15 263 16.702 15 263 Wojtowicz Filip 55.560 55.960 0.400

16 264 22.314 16 243 16.523 16 248 16.722 16 264 Astrand Kalle 55.585 55.718 0.133

17 251 22.322 17 230 16.540 17 228 16.737 17 257 Bijdendijk Ruurd 55.635 55.800 0.165

18 230 22.326 18 265 16.553 18 219 16.750 18 230 Evrard Paul 55.645 55.655 0.010

19 245 22.341 19 250 16.559 19 261 16.751 19 251 Deputch Joel 55.650 55.806 0.156

20 250 22.354 20 219 16.567 20 251 16.757 20 265 Stepinski Michal 55.651 55.728 0.077

21 219 22.357 21 251 16.571 21 257 16.763 21 255 Machacek Daniel 55.671 55.788 0.117

22 255 22.379 22 263 16.576 22 255 16.771 22 219 Croydon Tom 55.674 55.694 0.020

23 261 22.410 23 257 16.587 23 250 16.773 23 261 Brion Lucas 55.676 55.720 0.044

24 265 22.412 24 264 16.608 24 230 16.779 24 250 Andersen Charlie 55.686 55.723 0.037

25 260 22.774 25 260 16.801 25 260 16.868 25 260 Dziocha Dawid 56.443 56.518 0.075
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Lap Time Analysis 

ApexTiming/TheTimeCompany Apex Timing

Genk (BEL)  31/03 - 03/04/2016

Timekeeper Clerk of the Course

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.214   Dreyspring Christopher

1 28.537 21.961 23.885 1:14.383

2 23.859 17.200 17.055 58.114

3 22.329 16.512 16.759 55.600

4 22.267 16.500 16.687 55.454

5 22.182 16.501 16.680 55.363

6 22.647 16.540 16.834 56.021

No.216   Schoell Nicolas

1 32.450 21.747 24.309 1:18.506

2 25.792 18.298 17.612 1:01.702

3 23.002 16.941 16.802 56.745

4 22.278 16.578 16.634 55.490

5 22.525 16.497 16.622 55.644

6 22.228 16.528 16.641 55.397

No.218   McCarthy Jack

1 27.285 22.787 20.775 1:10.847

2 23.047 17.284 16.888 57.219

3 22.184 17.859 16.959 57.002

4 22.271 16.475 16.943 55.689

5 22.291 16.503 16.627 55.421

6 22.175 16.462 16.673 55.310

No.219   Croydon Tom

1 28.247 22.849 21.331 1:12.427

2 24.015 17.122 17.146 58.283

3 22.857 16.624 16.839 56.320

4 22.357 16.608 17.045 56.010

5 22.822 16.639 16.825 56.286

6 22.377 16.567 16.750 55.694

No.220   Rehme David

1 27.315 18.808 21.008 1:07.131

2 24.240 17.154 17.150 58.544

3 22.554 16.686 16.673 55.913

4 22.253 16.529 16.767 55.549

5 22.380 16.629 16.625 55.634

6 22.318 16.499 16.828 55.645

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.223   Drouet Thomas

1 25.522 18.230 22.143 1:05.895

2 22.967 16.980 17.151 57.098

3 22.563 16.536 16.587 55.686

4 22.171 16.819 16.578 55.568

5 22.282 16.467 16.660 55.409

6 22.262 16.526 16.749 55.537

No.224   Renaudin Adrien

1 26.478 18.946 17.560 1:02.984

2 22.844 16.786 16.836 56.466

3 22.405 16.562 16.686 55.653

4 27.381 17.692 16.705 1:01.778

5 22.195 16.437 16.688 55.320

6 22.261 16.501 16.728 55.490

No.228   Korjus Kaspar

1 27.236 18.440 21.226 1:06.902

2 24.559 17.674 17.925 1:00.158

3 22.885 16.841 16.872 56.598

4 22.385 16.636 16.737 55.758

5 22.293 16.536 17.192 56.021

6 22.409 16.455 16.861 55.725

No.230   Evrard Paul

1 26.209 18.094 22.147 1:06.450

2 23.090 16.764 17.283 57.137

3 22.534 16.669 16.889 56.092

4 22.444 16.648 16.806 55.898

5 22.415 16.592 16.779 55.786

6 22.326 16.540 16.789 55.655

No.243   Sjoberg Jesper

1 29.356 22.518 24.155 1:16.029

2 24.757 17.085 17.179 59.021

3 22.404 16.694 16.756 55.854

4 22.400 16.559 16.803 55.762

5 22.301 16.607 16.699 55.607

6 22.592 16.523 16.811 55.926

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.245   van Berlo Kay

1 26.785 18.738 19.132 1:04.655

2 26.726 17.221 17.079 1:01.026

3 22.573 16.682 16.753 56.008

4 22.504 16.544 16.688 55.736

5 22.341 16.468 16.708 55.517

6 22.390 16.497 16.714 55.601

No.247   Moulin Baptiste

1 29.612 22.607 23.200 1:15.419

2 23.487 17.072 17.021 57.580

3 22.420 16.535 16.874 55.829

4 22.266 16.557 16.741 55.564

5 22.254 16.482 16.671 55.407

6 22.309 16.418 16.719 55.446

No.248   Puelings Gilles

1 26.852 18.847 21.012 1:06.711

2 24.153 17.140 17.062 58.355

3 22.532 17.012 16.772 56.316

4 22.303 16.512 16.722 55.537

5 22.443 16.659 16.805 55.907

6 22.376 16.723 16.761 55.860

No.250   Andersen Charlie

1 33.427 20.345 18.411 1:12.183

2 23.362 17.062 17.100 57.524

3 22.551 16.653 16.907 56.111

4 22.402 16.559 16.845 55.806

5 22.354 16.596 16.773 55.723

6 22.456 16.601 16.874 55.931

No.251   Deputch Joel

1 28.983 19.242 22.723 1:10.948

2 23.394 16.868 16.928 57.190

3 22.437 16.699 16.887 56.023

4 22.413 16.636 16.757 55.806

5 22.322 16.671 17.450 56.443

6 22.443 16.571 16.854 55.868
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Qualifying Practice Series 2 (QPS2)

Lap Time Analysis 

ApexTiming/TheTimeCompany Apex Timing

Genk (BEL)  31/03 - 03/04/2016

Timekeeper Clerk of the Course

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.253   Roovers Noah

1 29.223 22.701 23.272 1:15.196

2 23.409 16.935 16.985 57.329

3 22.290 16.738 16.971 55.999

4 22.130 16.513 16.681 55.324

5 22.137 16.433 16.688 55.258

6 22.246 16.482 16.751 55.479

No.255   Machacek Daniel

1 27.723 21.887 23.703 1:13.313

2 24.591 17.643 17.177 59.411

3 22.472 16.926 17.338 56.736

4 22.666 16.660 16.833 56.159

5 22.821 16.521 16.771 56.113

6 22.379 16.569 16.840 55.788

No.257   Bijdendijk Ruurd

1 27.287 18.336 17.859 1:03.482

2 23.095 16.970 16.998 57.063

3 22.630 16.700 16.847 56.177

4 22.440 16.707 16.910 56.057

5 22.647 16.650 16.763 56.060

6 22.285 16.587 16.973 55.845

7 22.341 16.686 16.773 55.800

No.260   Dziocha Dawid

1 26.803 18.733 20.863 1:06.399

2 23.893 17.446 17.272 58.611

3 22.790 17.581 17.322 57.693

4 22.840 17.238 16.868 56.946

5 23.733 16.949 17.038 57.720

6 22.774 16.801 16.943 56.518

No.261   Brion Lucas

1 26.985 18.842 21.490 1:07.317

2 24.132 17.178 17.532 58.842

3 22.804 16.938 16.879 56.621

4 22.410 16.559 16.751 55.720

5 22.688 16.571 19.371 58.630

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

6 22.566 16.515 16.788 55.869

No.263   Wojtowicz Filip

1 25.395 20.148 21.349 1:06.892

2 23.425 17.513 17.053 57.991

3 22.282 17.000 16.764 56.046

4 22.346 16.614 17.208 56.168

5 22.676 16.613 16.702 55.991

6 22.555 16.576 16.829 55.960

No.264   Astrand Kalle

1 27.136 18.832 21.006 1:06.974

2 25.200 17.969 17.636 1:00.805

3 23.257 16.884 16.847 56.988

4 22.426 16.673 16.663 55.762

5 22.587 16.613 16.740 55.940

6 22.314 16.608 16.796 55.718

No.265   Stepinski Michal

1 27.432 19.515 18.832 1:05.779

2 24.856 17.636 17.965 1:00.457

3 22.952 16.701 17.173 56.826

4 22.568 16.712 16.688 55.968

5 22.412 16.630 16.686 55.728

6 22.432 16.553 16.752 55.737

No.266   Donnelly Gary

1 25.711 19.491 21.213 1:06.415

2 23.288 16.992 17.046 57.326

3 22.489 16.802 16.732 56.023

4 22.253 16.461 16.780 55.494

5 22.257 16.455 16.625 55.337

6 22.212 16.453 16.658 55.323

No.300   Hoggard Jonathan

1 31.974 26.540 19.503 1:18.017

2 23.188 16.790 16.765 56.743

3 22.449 16.595 16.753 55.797

4 22.294 16.565 16.741 55.600

5 22.244 16.501 16.674 55.419

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

6 22.334 16.495 16.842 55.671


